Montana Treasurer's Payment Report

Denise Juneau, State Superintendent

‘ Office of Public Instruction

opi.mt.gov

0464 Stanford K-12 Schools
Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Quality Educator Component (01-3111)
At Risk Student (01-3112)
Indian Education for All (01-3113)
Datafor Achievement (01-3116)

August Payment

FY2014-15
23 Judith Basin

District # 12

American Indian Achievement Gap (01-3114)

Natural Resource Development (01-3118)
Special Education (01-3115)

Technology Fund (28-3281)
Transportation Pre Payment (10-3210)

Total Payment

0469 Hobson K-12 Schools
Direct State Aid (01-3110)
Quality Educator Component (01-3111)
At Risk Student (01-3112)
Indian Education for All (01-3113)
Datafor Achievement (01-3116)
Natural Resource Development (01-3118)
Special Education (01-3115)
Technology Fund (28-3281)
Transportation Pre Payment (10-3210)

Total Payment

0472 Geyser Elem
Transportation Pre Payment (10-3210)
Total Payment

0473 Geyser H S
Transportation Pre Payment (10-3210)
Total Payment

District #: 25

District #: 58

District #: 58
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$43,910.14
$4,836.48
$454.15
$197.88
$145.50
$20.00
$312.91
$3,335.89
$1,036.74
$16,935.75

$49,459.07
$5,475.60
$310.80
$240.72
$177.00
$352.45
$1,720.43
$1,132.85
$15,126.75

$6,120.27

$6,120.27

$71,185.44

$73,995.67

$6,120.27

$6,120.27
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Montana Treasurer's Payment Report
‘ Office of Public Instruction August Payment

Denise Juneau, State Superintendent

opi.mt.gov FY 2014— 15

Payment Summary:
Direct State Aid

Quality Educator Component

At Risk Student

Indian Education for All

Datafor Achievement

American Indian Achievement Gap
Natural Resource Development
Special Education

Technology Fund

Transportation Pre Payment

8/20/2014 9:35:42 AM https://reportsprd.opi.mt.gov: 1443/ReportServer rptPaymentTreasurer

$93,369.21
$10,312.08
$764.95
$438.60
$322.50
$20.00
$665.36
$5,056.32
$2,169.59
$44,303.04

$157,421.65
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